Bank Reconciliation

HSBC

Market Place
Epworth

South Yorkshire
DN9 1EU

81386271
40-20-39

Account No.
Sort Code

Statement Date:  31st July 2022

Date PAYEE Details Payments Receipts
Last reconciled balance £ 34,259.50
29-Jul-22 R Wallace & Sons Cemetery Income £ 420.00
29-Jul-22 Mr Ray Merchant Office Carpet Fitting £ 600.00
25-Jul-22 NEST Month 4 Pension £ 120.94
22-Jul-22 BG BUSINESS Chapel Electricity Charges £ 15.02
20-Jul-22 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 500.00
19-Jul-22 SSE Grant SSE Grant £ 300.00
19-Jul-22 HMRC Month 3 PAYE & NI Conts £ 525.22
19-Jul-22 Wroot Contracts Ltd Chapel Restoration £ 934.26
19-Jul-22 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband Charges ¢ 53.71
14-Jul-22 Ealand Victory Hall Hall Hire £ 66.00
14-Jul-22 EMMA VON SEMBACH Quickbooks Subscription £ 15.50
14-Jul-22 Online Playgrounds Playground Repairs £ 766.80
14-Jul-22 Shire Surveys Ltd Cemetery Map amendments £ 150.00
14-Jul-22 Sawscapes Play Ltd Playground Repairs £ 5,886.00
14-Jul-22 P HINDS Grasscutting £ 1,042.00
14-Jul-22 R A Wells Electricals Pat Testing £ 102.00
14-Jul-22 Crowle Community Hall Hall Hire £ 242,50
14-Jul-22 REGENERATION PROJECT ﬁleaning Costs £ 44.40
14-Jul-22 Mileage Mileage for Lectern £ 61.50
14-Jul-22 Lectern Lectern Cost £ 150.00
14-Jul-22 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 22JUN2022 £ 8.00
12-Jul-22 NORTH LINCS COUNCIL qPJ Grant £ 250.00
08-Jul-22 NORTH LINCS COUNCIL QOffice Rent £ 250.00
07-Jul-22 NEST Month 3 Pension £ 107.78
07-Jul-22 CHQ IN AT 402039 Cash & Chgs Banked £ 640.00
06-Jul-22 CASH IN AT 402039 Cash & Chgs Banked £ 100.00
05-Jul-22 Burning Dreams Rental Income £ 450.00
05-Jul-22 SAMUEL JACOB MEMORIAL MASONS Memorial Income £ 250.00
01-Jul-22 HMRC Month 3 £ 432.11
01-Jul-22 Net wages Month 3 £ 2,890.53
01-Jul-22 TESCO MOBILE Mobile contracts x 3 £ 32.97
01-Jul-22 NORTH LINCS COUNCI Trade Waste £ 57.20
£ 14,854.44 £ 36,869.50
Closing Balance: £ 22,015.06
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Date Type ® Description Paid out Paid in Balance
NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE

08 Jul 2022 SO Q01892 250.00 31,928.91

07 Jul 2022 DD NEST 107.78 32,178.91

07 Jul 2022 CR CHQIN AT 402039 640.00 32,286.69

06 Jul 2022 CR CASH IN AT 402039 100.00 31,646.69

Burning Drea

05 Jul 2022 BP 450.00 31,546.69
meadow cottage
05 Jul 2022 BP SAMUEL JACOB 250.00 31,096.69
Samuel Jacob Memor
HMRC PAYE/NIC CUMB
01 Jul 2022 BP | 475/PV000090072303 432.11 30,846.69
ISR
01 Jul 2022 BP O 146.70 31,278.80
01 Jul 2022 BP -.-.I 72.17 31,425.50
GIESTERENNS
01 Jul 2022 BP 111.66 31,497.67
GNAGESS
01 Jul 2022 SO = 500.00 31,609.33
ERANONSEEAE
01 Jul 2022 SO 870.00 32,109.33
BESICWAGES:
01 Jul 2022 SO = 1,190.00 32,979.33
01 Jul 2022 DD TESCO MOBILE 32.97 34,169.33
01 Jul 2022 DD NORTH LINCS COUNCI 57.20 34,202.30
01 Jul 2022 Balance brought forward 34,259.50
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